
 
SEPTEMBER 
 
Andra Bohnet, USA Faculty Flute Recital 
Tuesday, September 6, 2022 – 7:30 p.m. 
 
Jim Reyelt, USA Faculty Guitar Recital 
Tuesday, September 13, 2022 – 7:30 p.m. 
 
USA Symphony Band and Wind Ensemble Concert 
Robert D. Abend & William H. Petersen, conductors 
Thursday, September 22, 2022 – 7:30 p.m. 
 
POSTPONED – Archduke Piano Trio 
Tuesday, September 27, 2022 – 7:30 p.m. 
 
Kip Franklin, USA Faculty Clarinet Recital 
Wednesday, September 28, 2022 – 7:30 p.m. 
 
USA Concert Choir and University Chorale 
Fall Choral Concert 
Laura M. Moore, conductor 
Thursday, September 29, 2022 – 7:30 p.m. 
 
OCTOBER 
 
Peter Wood, USA Faculty Trumpet Recital 
Tuesday, October 4, 2022 – 7:30 p.m. 
 

Thomas L. Rowell, USA Faculty Voice Recital 
Monday, October 10, 2022 – 7:30 p.m. 
 
USA Percussion Ensemble Fall Concert 
Brian Nozny, director 
Monday, October 24, 2022 – 7:30 p.m. 
 
USA Trombone Choir Fall Concert 
Arie VandeWaa, director 
Thursday, October 27, 2022 – 7:30 p.m. 
 

 
NOVEMBER 
 
USA Jazz Ensemble Fall Concert 
Arie VandeWaa, director 
Tuesday, November 1, 2022 – 7:30 p.m. 
 
USA Brass Ensembles Fall Concert 
Peter Wood, director 
Wednesday, November 2, 2022 – 7:30 p.m. 
 
USA Piano Ensembles Fall Concert 
Doreen Lee, director 
Thursday, November 3, 2022 – 7:30 p.m. 
 
USA Flute Choir & Celtic Crúe Fall Concert 
Andra Bohnet, director 
Thursday, November 10, 2022 – 7:30 p.m. 
 
USA Opera Theatre presents Fall Scenes Concert 
Thomas L. Rowell, director 
Friday, November 11, 2022 – 7:30 p.m. 
Sunday, November 13, 2022 – 3:00 p.m. 
 
USA Wind Ensemble Fall Concert 
William H. Petersen, conductor 
Monday, November 14, 2022 – 7:30 p.m. 
 
USA Symphony Band Fall Concert 
Robert D. Abend, conductor 
Thursday, November 17, 2022 – 7:30 p.m. 
 
USA Woodwind Ensembles Fall Concert 
Kip Franklin & Amy Selkirk, directors 
Monday, November 21, 2022 – 7:30 p.m. 
 
USA Concert Choir and University Chorale 
Holiday Choral Concert 
Laura M. Moore, conductor 
Tuesday, November 29, 2022 – 7:30 p.m. 



 
JANUARY 
 
Doreen Lee, USA Faculty Piano Recital 
Tuesday, January 31, 2023 – 7:30 p.m. 
 
FEBRUARY 
 
Guest Artist Flute Recital: 
Flute Section of the Mobile Symphony  
Wednesday, February 1, 2023 – 7:30 p.m. 
 
Amy Selkirk, USA Faculty Oboe Recital 
Thursday, February 16, 2023 – 7:30 p.m. 
 
USA Symphony Band and USA Wind Ensemble 
Winter Band Concert 
Robert D. Abend & William H. Petersen, conductors 
Tuesday, February 28, 2023 – 7:30 p.m. 
 
MARCH 
 
USA Concert Choir and University Chorale 
Winter Choral Concert 
Laura M. Moore, conductor 
Thursday, March 2, 2023 – 7:30 p.m. 
 
Robert Holm, USA Faculty Piano Recital 
Tuesday, March 14, 2023 – 7:30 p.m. 
 
USA Percussion Ensemble & Steel Band Concert 
Brian Nozny, director 
Monday, March 27, 2023 – 7:30 p.m. 
 
USA Trombone Choir Spring Concert 
Arie VandeWaa, director 
Thursday, March 30, 2023 – 7:30 p.m. 
 
APRIL 
 
USA Jazz Ensemble Spring Concert 
Arie VandeWaa, director 
Tuesday, April 4, 2023 – 7:30 p.m. 
 
USA Flute Choir & Celtic Crúe Spring Concert 
Andra Bohnet, director 
Thursday, April 6, 2023 – 7:30 p.m. 
 
USA Brass Ensembles Spring Concert 
Peter Wood, director 
Monday, April 10, 2023 – 7:30 p.m. 

 
USA Woodwind Ensembles Spring Concert 
Kip Franklin and Amy Selkirk, directors 
Tuesday, April 11, 2023 – 7:30 p.m. 
 
USA Piano Ensembles Spring Concert 
Doreen Lee, director 
Thursday, April 13, 2023 – 7:30 p.m. 
 
USA Opera Theatre presents 
Cendrillon (Cinderella) by Jules Massenet 
Thomas L. Rowell, director 
Friday, April 21, 2023 – 7:30 p.m. 
Sunday, April 23, 2023 – 3:00 p.m. 

Advance tickets for Cinderella may be purchased in 
April. More info at www.southalabama.edu/music 
(No Musical Arts Concert Series passes accepted) 
 
USA Symphony Band Spring Concert 
Robert D. Abend, conductor 
Tuesday, April 25, 2023 – 7:30 p.m. 
 
USA Wind Ensemble Spring Concert 
William H. Petersen, conductor 
Wednesday, April 26, 2023 – 7:30 p.m. 
 
USA Concert Choir and University Chorale 
Spring Choral Concert 
Laura M. Moore, conductor 
Thursday, April 27, 2023 – 7:30 p.m. 
 
All concerts are in the Laidlaw Performing Arts Center 
Recital Hall unless otherwise noted. General admission 
is $8.  Discounted $5 tickets are available to USA 
students, USA faculty/staff, seniors and persons in 
high school and younger. Cash or check only, please. 
 
Discount season tickets are available! Information on 
how to join USA's Musical Arts Society can be found at 
www.southalabama.edu/music. Contact Peggy Doyle, 
music secretary, regarding MAS season passes at  
pdoyle@southalabama.edu or 251-460-6136. 
  
We add concerts to our schedule all the time! Keep 
up with us at www.southalabama.edu/music 
 
Questions? Need more information? Contact us! 
Keith Bohnet, Events Coordinator 
251-460-7116 or kbohnet@southalabama.edu 
 
 
 


